
Friday, January 13IVAN Soneoom
0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS4 Dino Borgioli (tenor)15 Harriet Cohen. (pianist)31 Operatic Recordings10.10 Devotions: Adjt. Agnes, Aitken
10.145 Feminine Viewpoint: Home and
Garden, Have You Heard? ‘"Hester’s
Diary"’11.16 Music While You Work
11.46 Peter Dawson
12. O Lunch Music . ‘
2. Op.m. London Club
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Elgar
cockaigne Concert Overture, Op. 40Symphony No. 2 in E Flat, Op. 63Bright Choruses
Music While You Work
Tango Tunes
New Recordings
Children’s session
Variety
Dinner Musie
LONDON NEWS
Sports session

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMENational Symphony Orchestra conductedby Dr. Heinz UngerOverture: Ruy Blas Mendelssohn7.39 Paris Conservatoire Concerts’ So-ciety Orchestra, conducted by CharlesMunch
Symphony No. 5 in D Mendelssohn8.3 MARY MURPHY (soprano)Romance (‘The Pearl Fishers") BizetAir Du RossignolLe Rossignol et la Rose Saint-SaensPolonaise (‘Mignon’) Thomas(A Studio Recital)8.17 Music by Delius
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London Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Sir Thomas BeechamLa Calinda ("hoanga’’)Glosing. Scene (‘‘Koanga’’) e
Over the. Hills and Far AwayIn a Summer Garden ‘
Intermezzo (‘Irmelin’’)8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News |

9.30 The Charles Brill OrchestraEntr’act Presto
Second Minuet and TrioFinale ("The World on the Moon’)
:

: HaydnThe Symphony OrchestraSymphony No. 8&8 :
Haydn10. 0 wee aeProgramme10.30 Variety . , 2

11. 0 LONDON NEWS \11.20 Close downtic Auste
6. 2% Light Variety6.3 Ethel Smyth
6.45 In Current Demand7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 In Continental Style8.30 Music in Waltz Time
8.45 Comedian’s Corner ,3.0 From Light Opera and Musical
Comedy9.30 Supper Dance: Light Dance Music10. 0 London Studio Melodies10.30 Close down

IBY, [D) 1250 ke, 240m.
5. O p.m. Light Music
5.30 Famous Orchestras6. 0 Musical Comedy Selections
6.20 Dinner Music7. 0 "Count of Monte Cristo"
7.30 Excerpts from Opera8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Request Ses-sion

Re10. 0 Close down

UO iN) 970 kc. 309m.
7. O am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s News from Town, by
Kay Burle of Green Gables’’
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "The Channings"10. 0 Close down
oo er La a coy Cabareteserverf ° Latin American Rhythm7.15 "Enter a Murderer" ;

7.30 Programme Review and Announce-nts
7.45, Evening Talk: "The Art of Photo-graphy," by Grieg and Joyce Royle

|
8. QO Short Story: "Money Could NotBuy," by Ethel Fielding
8.15 The Victor Male Chorus
8.30 Andre Kostenlanetz and his Or-chestra
8.45 Singing for Your Supper: Lily Pons(soprano)
9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4~ Gramophilia: New Recordings
9.36 Picture’ Parade: ‘Quartet,’ fourfilms based’ on Somerset Maugham’sshort stories

(BBC Programme)10.5 Accent On Melody: Light Rhyth-mic Dance Music —

10.30 Close down

l]tr HAMILTON1310 ke. 229m.
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9.0. Round the Town with Anne
9.15 "The Channings’"’9.30 "Imperial Lover’
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Fascinating Rhythm
6.45 "Beau Geste"’7. O Hawaiian Echoes7.15 "The Caravan Passes"
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 At Short Notice8. 0 The Ladies Entertain
8.30 MAURICE LARSEN (tenor)Folk Songs of the British Isles
Hebridean Fairy Love SongExile’s DreamIrish: Ancient Irish Melodyarr; Trussell
Garten Mother’s Lullaby Hughesing.: I Love My Love arr. Trussell
Welsh; Early MorningThe Ash Grove arr Britten
(A Studio Recital)

8.45 Talk: "By-Paths of Literature,"by J. C. Reid
9. 4 Modern Variety
9.30 Sports Preview
9.456 Gems from the Opera10.16 The Melachrino Strings \

10.30 Close down

1 uf 74 800 ke. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Morning Star: Clement Williams(baritone)
9.15 Morning Symphony
9.30 Local Weather Conditions"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
10. 0 Songs of the West
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 In Quiet Mood
10.46 Music While You Work
11.16 Musical Hawail
411.30 Makers of Melody
12. 0 Music for Midday2.0 p.m. Album of Famillar Music
2.30 Life’s Lighter Side
2.46 Music ‘While You Work3.15 Solo Artists’ Spotlight; Mark Ham-
bourg (pianist)3.30 Musical Miscellany
4.0 Classical Music
‘Symphony No. 6 in B Minor

Tohaikovski
4.45 Melodies of the Month5. 0 Children’s Session (Aunt Pat)5.30 Music Before Six
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 What’s Popular Overseas7. 0. Programme Review
30 Evening Programme
History’s Unsolved Mysteries8.0 For the Bandsman
8.15 N.Z. Artists: Dora Drake (Dunedin
‘soprano), with James Hopkinson (flaut-
ist)
8.30 Storytime: "According to Plan," by |

Clem Howell |

(NZBS Production)
me Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-ans
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.30 Band Call: Music by BBC VarietyOrchestra with Guest Artists

(BBC Programme)

10. 0 For Our Welsh Listeners: A Landof Singers
(BBC Programme)

10.26 1YZ Calling the Pacific Islands
10.30 Close down

2 WELLINGTON
l 570ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Highlights From Opera
9.31 Morning Star: Joseph Szigeti
(violin)et Musie While You Work} 10.10 . Devotional Service10.26 Quiet Jnterlude'40.40 "Miss Susie Slagles"41. 0 Women’s Session: "The Germans
at Home,’ by Norah Potter, "Life in-the |

Australian Mallee," by Hazel Porter11.30 Waltz Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.26p.m. Today in N.Z. History: Wikingi
and the Waitaia2.0 #£=LLocal Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Nights in the Gardens of SpainThrée Cornered Hat Dances
Fire Dance ‘
Pantomime Falla
Spanish Dance No, 2 in E Minor

Granados-Wood
Intermezzo. (*‘Goyescas") Granados3.0 "Forgotten People"3.13 Alfredo Campoli and his Orchestra,and Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)3.30 Musie While You Work

4. 0 Strings to Their Bow
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session: "Music Box"
and Can You Spell This?
5.30 Singing Together8. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Local News Service
Feilding Stock Market Report7.16 The Romanee of Printing: H. /J.
Sumpter describes "The Newspaper: AModern. Miracle
7.30 PROGRAMME
The Tonhalle Orchestra, Zurieh, conduc-ted by Franz LeharOverture: The Land of Smiles
Waltz: Gold and Silver Lehar
7.48 FRANCES DRINNAN' (mezzo-
soprano)
A Soft Day Stanford
The Rose Has Charmed the Nightin-
gale Rimsky-KorsakovThou Art Lovely as a Flower Liezt
Who Is Sylvia? Schubert
(A Studio Reecttal)|8 0 Playtime: "Gentlemen of the

Lt an historical drama by LeslieBally
(NZBS Production)

8.47 London Symphony Orchestra, con-ducted by Eric Coates :

The Three Bears Coates8.56 Station Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.80 For the Bandsman: Military BandMusic
10. O Rhythm on Record: "Turntable"
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

2} MCS 650 ke. 461 m.
5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Today in N.Z, History: | Wiking!and the Waitata
6. &B Tea Dance
6.45 Variety7. 0 Musical Comedy Gems
7.16 Light Orchestral Music
7.30 "Master of Jalna"
3. 0 Boston "Pops" Orchestra8.30 Anniversary of the Week ;

8. O Classical Hour
Louls Kentner (piano), Reginald Kell
(clarinet), Frederick Riddle (viola)Trio No. 7 in E Flat, K.498 Mozart
Marian Anderson (contralto), Franz
Rupp (piano)
She Never Told Her Love
My Mother Bids Me Bind My Hair

a
eSolomon (piano)

Sonata in D
L. Goossens (oboe), J. Lener (vi me?.
Roth (viola), I. Hartman (’cello
oe Quartet in F, K,370 Mozartbe Holiday For Song10.30 Close down

2 Y [D) 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. 0 p.m. Comedy Land
7.20 Music from the Screen
7.33 "Madame Bovary"8.9 With a Smile and a Song
8.30 Fred Hartley Programme
9. 0 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.20 ‘Having a Wonderful Crime"

. (BBC Programme)
9.48 Tempo D1 Valse
10. O District Weather Report
Close down

DIXG' GISBORNE
|

1010 kc, 297m
| 7. Oam. Breakfast session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint . (Prudence
Gregory)
9.15 "private Secretary"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Stars of Variety
6.456 "Faro’s Daughter’ (final episode)7.0 Song Stylists
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
7.45 Music of Howard Barlow (Voice ofAmerica Programme)8.0 Talk: "Queen of the Tasman: Hong
Kong Mission" 3 :

8.15 Nan¢ey Harrie Quartet
8.30 Hill Billy Round-up >

8.45 "In Ben Boyd’s Day" :

9.4 Classical Concert
Boston Promenade Orchestra conducted
by Arthur Fiedler
Symphonic Suite: Masquerade ;

Khachaturian
Suzanne Danco (soprano), with Par
Conservatoire Orchestra, conducted beAnsermet
Scheherazade RavelHarry Gustard (organist)
Trumpet Voluntary Puroeli
Henry Cummings (baritone) 5
To the Children Elgar
Ginette. Neveu (violin :

:

»
, Four Pieces, Op. 14 Suk
9.46 (Vocal Interlude
10. 0 Night Club
10.30 Close down
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860 ke. 349m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS.

7

Breakfast seSsion :

9. 2 Europe Entertaing a ee9.80 Morning Variety ; ee
10. O Hawailan Memories
10.16 Piano Rhythm10.30 Music While You Work
14. 0 Master Music
11.30 The Cinema Organist‘11.48 Sidney Torch and his Orciestra
42. 0 Lunch. Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Variety
3.16 Symphony No. 2 in D, Op. 43

Sibelius4.0 A Song by the Way
4.15 "Destiny Bay""- Composers and their Music: Harryts)

0
e
Children’s session

5.30 Les Brown and his
Orchestre5.45 Dinner Music ‘

6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 #£For the Sportsman Tae
7.80 Evening Programme"The knaves"
7.48 Melody Market8.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Programme)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "A Matter of Luck"10.0 "London Studio Melodies": PeterYorke and his Concert Orchestra

(BBC Programme)10.30 Close downIn) NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219 m.
8. Op.m. Concert

iis
% 2 _ Station

a hae8.20 ‘Dad ahd D
19. 0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.ne —


